
Platz Mannschaft Starter

33. ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom des MSC Trittau e.V. im ADAC

MSC Trittau e.V. im ADAC

Mannschaftswertung

Punkte

   1 7Buchholz 49ers Black

216

410

413

415

108

Marcel Rummler

Robert Rottluff

David Silvio Kühn

Erik Schnieber

Menexidis Emmanouil

2

4

1

4

5

.

   2 9MSC Trittau 1

508

412

106

314

209

Phil Cericius

Timon Kubbernuß

Jakob Kubbernuß

Kilian Knecht

Tristan Kartheuser

1

9

6

6

2

.

   3 10Buchholz 49ers Blue

312

104

408

311

213

Vanessa Westedt

Merle Rummler

Lennart Buterus

Julius Wichmann

Eric Sparsam

16

1

8

6

3

.

   4 16MSC Trittau 2

503

407

211

308

212

Collin Krien

Nico Lenth

Jasper Jansen

Henrik Wiechmann

Martin Leinweber

5

7

4

8

13

.

   5 27RSG I

102

309

302

204

101

Finn Larsson

Mathis Talke

Till Langbehn

Kim-Leon Kublik

Benno Müller

5

8

14

21

20

.

   6 28ASC Breitenfelde

316

317

305

505

Tim Schmidt

Philipp Schmidt

Felix Dau

Finjo Muschlien

12

7

19

9

.
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